Peer Advisor Schedule - Spring 2024

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am

1

1:30-12:00 pm

1

2:00-12:30 pm SDC Closed

SDC Closed

12:30-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

BM

E

SDC Closed SDC Closed

SDC Closed

4:00-4:30 pm

BME

Biomedical Engineering

ECE

Electrical & Computer Engineering

CBE

Chemical Engineering

ISE

Industrial & Systems Engineering

CEE

Civil & Environmental Engineering

ME

Mechanical Engineering






